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201508040002
67860

08/04/2015
01:19:05

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:43
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201508040002
67890

08/04/2015
01:19:08

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:82
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201508040002
67870

08/04/2015
01:19:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:43
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201508170002
86070

08/17/2015
02:49:39

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BRANHAM
RICHARD W

36 33 Lot#:2956
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201508100002
75010

08/10/2015
09:01:57

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK 38 24 Instr
#:20141216000
394920

Lot#:40
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
MAP

201508040002
67880

08/04/2015
01:19:07

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:82
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



201508040002
67990

08/04/2015
01:19:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OSBORN
JEFFREY
SWIFT

38 24 Lot#:39
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP


