	1	1	1		Recorded	<u>= 2015/08</u>	3;			ecorded= 20	1
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508040002 67860	08/04/2015 01:19:05	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:43 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201508040002 67890	08/04/2015 01:19:08	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			38	24		Lot#:82 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201508040002 67870	08/04/2015 01:19:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			38	24		Lot#:43 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201508170002 86070	08/17/2015 02:49:39	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRANHAM RICHARD W			36	33		Lot#:2956 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201508100002 75010	08/10/2015 09:01:57	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK			38	24	Instr #:20141216000 394920	Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED MAP
201508040002 67880	08/04/2015 01:19:07	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:82 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201508040002 67990	01:19:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OSBORN JEFFREY SWIFT			38	24		Lot#:39 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
-----------------------	----------	--------------------------------	---------	-------	----------------------------	--	--	----	----	--	---